Kent Cross Country League Results - Somerhill School, Tonbridge 26/10/2024

U13 Boys Current Lead Performance

Pos AthNo AthleteName
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69
132
70
124
172
77
169
147
93
164
162
125
113
78
140
102
115
75
141
178
104
98
67
174
73
87
127
85
118
149
89
120
167
99
177
122
150
144
110
128
153
66
106
175
163
108
1359
95
160

Emery Aldridge
Guy Bowers
Harry Beeraje
Noah Gear
Zachary Ward
Dexter Mein

Sam Shearer
Joshua Eve
Herbie Tobin
Edward Middleton
Henry McClements
Jack Gregory
Jacob Gillett

Billy Pharoah
Gabriel Mauduit
Jeffery Alabi
Zachary Griffiths
Akul Gurunathan
Hadrien Mauduit
Charlie Wood
Samuel Goodwin
Rowan McTeer
Harry Cane
Oliver White

Luke Eperon
Phoenix London
Ethan Miles
Harry Carmody
James Ellul
Cameron Davidson
Callum Pattyson
Charlie Lau
Thomas Parker
Abdul Mustapha
Blake Weller
Luca Del Guercio
Zachary Harris
Samuel Smith
Harry Rose
Mason Ryder
Simon Hon
Matthew Tomsett
Harrison Letts
Jago Dinnage
Daniel McPherson
Riley Phillips
Willoughby Taylor
Noah Collins

Ellis Hill

Club
B&B
PADD
B&B
M&M
TON
B&B
TON
TRR
CAM
TON
TON
M&M
FOLK
B&B
SEV
DART
GTRI
B&B
SEV
WCRAC
DART
CPA
BEX
TON
B&B
CAM
M&M
CAM
IEK
JUDD
CAM
IEK
TON
CPA
WCRAC
M&M
JUDD
SITT
DART
M&M
JUDD
ASH
DART
WTri
TON
DART
WTri
CPA
TON

Mt 1

11

13
12
17
15
20
22
19
24
23
33
26
25
28
45
49
36
44
41
34
39
47
43
38
48
52
55
50
57
60
61
59
67
64
70
75
77
80
83

Mt2 Mt3 Mt4

100(2)
101(2)
112(2)
113(2)
115(2)
116(2)
126(2)
132(2)
138(2)
143(2)
147(2)
3(1)
4(1)
5(1)
6(1)
6(1)
8(1)

T Time
0:21:02
0:21:17
0:21:54
0:22:45
0:22:38
0:22:53
0:22:55
0:22:51
0:23:14
0:23:17
0:23:19
0:23:35
0:23:40
0:23:44
0:23:43
0:23:49
0:24:11
0:24:10
0:24:23
0:24:24
0:24:32
0:24:32
0:24:36
0:24:42
0:25:19
0:24:57
0:25:22
0:25:24
0:25:29
0:25:18
0:25:16
0:25:58
0:26:09
0:26:14
0:26:58
0:27:25
0:26:46
0:27:11
0:28:37
0:29:34
0:32:32
0:34:52
0:40:10
0:11:00
0:10:54
0:11:20
0:10:58
0:11:22
0:11:35



50 74 Zachary Evans B&B 9 9(1) 0:11:37

51 168 Mika Pit TON 10 10(1) 0:11:05
52 107 Oscar Moore DART 10 10(1) 0:11:44
53 1355 Ethan Lyons M&M 11 11(1) 0:11:06
54 79 Zach Poulier B&B 13 13(1) 0:11:15
55 173 Bailey Webster TON 14 14(1) 0:11:53
56 1358 Cobey Buckley WTri 16 16(1) 0:11:18
57 97 Zac Johnson CPA 16 16(1) 0:11:54
58 130 Isaac Thomas M&M 18 18(1) 0:11:56
59 86 Christian Hughes CAM 21 21(1) 0:12:01
60 88 Raif Mendjeli CAM 23 23(1) 0:11:37
61 151 Jack Hodder JUDD 27 27(1) 0:11:49
62 63 Noah Dickens ASH 27 27(1) 0:12:12
63 94 Oto Weir CAM 28 28(1) 0:11:55
64 1357 George Naikauskas JUDD 29 29(1) 0:11:56
65 161 Jack Levett TON 29 29(1) 0:12:16
66 166 Aryan Nair TON 30 30(1) 0:12:17
67 148 Oscar Brooks-Lawrie JUuDD 31 31(1) 0:12:17
68 156 Zac Pluckrose JUDD 32 32(1) 0:12:20
69 90 Johnny Ravenscroft CAM 34 34(1) 0:12:06
70 121 Bobby Bilham M&M 35 35(1) 0:12:28
71 71 Joshua Bentley B&B 37 37(1) 0:12:30
72 76 Oscar King B&B 40 40(1) 0:12:39
73 103 Charles Austin DART 42 42(1) 0:12:41
74 176 Zac Screene WCRAC 44 44(1) 0:12:50
75 91 Rupert Scott CAM 46 46(1) 0:12:49
76 1354 Braeden Tipple DART 46 46(1) 0:12:58
77 138 Robert Dilley SEV 47 47(1) 0:12:59
78 155 Zach Pindred JubD 50 50(1) 0:13:18
79 83 Felix Brand CAM 51 51(1) 0:13:01
80 92 Isaac Thompson CAM 53 53(1) 0:13:03
81 1353 William Rees ASH 53 53(1) 0:13:38
82 82 Harry Baldwin CAM 54 54(1) 0:13:05
83 139 Wian Hanekom SEV 56 56(1) 0:13:10
83 142 Alex Porter SEV 55 55(1) 0:13:57
85 101 Noah Vardy CPTRI 58 58(1) 0:13:24
86 145 Harry Fox SITT 58 58(1) 0:14:50
87 158 Finn Ryan JUDD 59 59(1) 0:15:22
88 72 Lewis Crick B&B 62 62(1) 0:13:34
89 146 Jasper Apps SITT 60 60(1) 0:16:11
90 105 Kabir Kundi DART 62 62(1) 0:16:48
91 136 William Cornwell McKeown SEV 63 63(1) 0:13:34
92 129 Sebastian Smit M&M 65 65(1) 0:13:42
93 131 Jude White M&M 66 66(1) 0:13:43
94 137 Maurice De Baets SEV 68 68(1) 0:13:47
95 96 Morgan Hayworth CPA 69 69(1) 0:13:50
96 109 Daniel Plowright DART 71 71(1) 0:14:10
97 157 Dexter Rawstorne JUuDD 72 72(1) 0:14:15
98 170 Jack Szumilewicz TON 73 73(1) 0:14:27
99 65 George Read ASH 74 74(1) 0:14:28
100 116 Ben Hampton GTRI 76 76(1) 0:15:07
101 143 James Phillip Roche SEV 78 78(1) 0:16:00



102 117 Fletcher Porter GTRI 79 79(1)  0:17:07
103 134 James Henry PADD 81 81(1)  0:18:12
104 159 Oscar Watkins JUDD 82 82(1)  0:18:34



